
Wks 1-13

Nursing Care of
Children &
Adolescents; Findlay,
Maxine; T5A; T5B

Wks 1-13

Nursing
Care of
Children &
Adolescent
s; Findlay,
Maxine;
Narayana
Deepati,
Malin; Skills
lab1

Wks 1-13

Industrial
Sociology;
Beckford,
Orville; O
nline
Room 18;
T5A; T5B

Wks 1-13

Nursing Research Project; Samu
els-Bailey, Evrette; 101C

Wks 1-13

Principles
of
Marketing
; Howe,
Robert; 3
05A

Wks 3-
13

Nursing
Care of
Children
and
Adolese
nt
Clinical
Practicu
m; Nara
yana
Deepati,
Malin

Wks 3-
13

Nursing
Care of
Children
and
Adolese
nt
Clinical
Practicu
m; Nara
yana
Deepati,
Malin

Wks 3-
13

Nursing
Care of
Children
and
Adolese
nt
Clinical
Practicu
m; How
ell,
Semarg
h

Wks 3-
13

Nursing
Care of
Children
and
Adolese
nt
Clinical
Practicu
m; How
ell,
Semarg
h

Wks 3-13

Nursing
Care of
Children
and
Adolesent
Clinical
Practicum
; Howell,
Semargh

Wks 3-
13

Mental
Health
Nursing
Clinical
Practicu
m ; Find
lay,
Maxine

Wks 4-12

Brandon
Betty,
Serica

Wks 4-
12

Brandon
Betty,
Serica

Wks 4-
12

Brandon
Betty,
Serica

Wks 3-
13

Nursing
Care of
Children
and
Adolese
nt
Clinical
Practicu
m; Gran
t-Coke,
Mo'Niqu
e

Wk 1

Findlay,
Maxine;
101C

Wk 2

Findlay,
Maxine; 
Gym-
LRC

08:00am

09:00am

09:00am

10:00am

10:00am

11:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

12:00pm

01:00pm

01:00pm

02:00pm

02:00pm

03:00pm

03:00pm

04:00pm

04:00pm

05:00pm

05:00pm

06:00pm

06:00pm

07:00pm

07:00pm

08:00pm

08:00pm

09:00pm

Monday Tuesday Wed Thursday Friday

Published 1:29:52 pm - Excelsior Community College - CELCAT Timetabling


