	Monday		Tuesday			Wed		Thursday				Friday		
08:00am 09:00am 09:00am 10:00am 11:00am 11:00am	Wks 1-13 Nursing Care of Children & Adolescents; Findlay, Maxine; T5A; T5B		Wks 1-13 Nursing Care of Children & Adolescent s; Findlay, Maxine; Narayana Deepati, Malin; Skills lab1	Wk 1 Findlay, Maxine; 101C Wk 2 Findlay, Maxine; Gym- LRC	Wks 3-13 Nursing Care of Children and Adolesent Clinical Practicum ; Howell, Semargh Wks 3- 13 Nursing Care of Children and Adolese nt Clinical Practicu m; Nara yana	and	Wks 3- 13 Nursing Care of Children and Adolese nt Clinical Practicu m; Gran t-Coke,			Wks 3- 13 Nursing Care of Children and Adolese nt Clinical Practicu m; How ell,	Wks 4- 12 Brandon Betty, Serica	Wks 3- 13 Mental Health Nursing		
12:00pm 12:00pm 01:00pm							Deepati, Malin	Deepati, Malin	Mo'Niqu e			Semarg h		Clinical Practicu m; Find lay, Maxine
02:00pm	Room 18; T5A; T5B	Wks 1-13 Principles of Marketing ; Howe, Robert; 3 05A	Wks 1-13 Nursing Research Project;Samu els-Bailey, Evrette; 101C			Wks 4-12 Brandon Betty, Serica				Children and Adolese nt Clinical Practicu m; How ell,	Wks 4- 12 Brandon Betty, Serica			
05:00pm 05:00pm 06:00pm 06:00pm 07:00pm										Semarg h				
07:00pm 08:00pm 08:00pm 09:00pm														